Position Other Positions Held
Comm Collaboration Director
Project Manager

Director Early Childhood
Teacher-Rsp

Nurse

Nurse

First 5 Cal Spec Need Prog Mgr
Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Secretary To Exec Director
Special Projects Tech

Nurse

Secretary To Director

K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Total Wages

$113,158

$101,845

$95,993

$94,715

$93,693

$92,825

$91,582

$90,356

$86,752

$83,888

$83,444

$81,904

$64,691

$62,460

$56,910

$52,614

$52,286

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,268

$19,646

$14,956

$8,601

$15.859

$15,795

$10,997

$15,568

$14,308

$13,594

$14,992

$14,863

$13,394

$14,036

$12,711

$10,910

$12,672



Nurse

Nurse

Computer Support Tech |

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Clerk-Typist IlI

Clerk-Typist Il

Clerk-Typist IlI

la Special Needs Demo

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Nurse

Clerk 11

Nurse

Accounting Tech Il

All Clerical Subs

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services
Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

Student, Family And
Community Services

$51,358

$47,565

$47,456

$47,251

$46,191

$45,129

$43,426

$42,601

$36,990

$35,983

$30,755

$30,474

$30,466

$29,855

$27,675

$25,953

$25,034

$20,736

$11,278

$10,270

$11,847

$10,673

$10,356

$10,262

$11,575

$12,248

$11,569

$11,033

$9,894

$9,672

$9,909

$9,748

$8,580

$9,385

$2,429

$2,403



Chula Vista Elementary

Student, Family And
Community Services

$2,595

$268



