Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Collaboration Director		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$113,158	\$13,268
Project Manager		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$101,845	\$19,646
Director Early Childhood		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$95,993	\$14,956
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$94,715	\$8,601
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$93,693	\$15,859
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$92,825	\$15,795
First 5 Cal Spec Need Prog Mgr		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$91,582	\$10,997
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$90,356	\$15,568
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$86,752	\$14,308
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$83,888	\$13,594
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$83,444	\$14,992
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$81,904	\$14,863
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$64,691	\$13,394
Secretary To Exec Director		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$62,460	\$14,036
Special Projects Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$56,910	\$12,711
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$52,614	\$10,910
Secretary To Director		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$52,286	\$12,672

Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$51,358	\$11,278
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$47,565	\$10,270
Computer Support Tech I		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$47,456	\$11,847
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$47,251	\$10,673
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$46,191	\$10,356
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$45,129	\$10,262
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$43,426	\$11,575
Clerk-Typist III		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$42,601	\$12,248
Clerk-Typist III		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$36,990	\$11,569
Clerk-Typist III		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$35,983	\$11,033
la Special Needs Demo		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$30,755	\$9,894
Clerk II		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$30,474	\$9,672
Clerk II		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$30,466	\$9,909
Clerk II		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$29,855	\$9,748
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$27,675	\$8,580
Clerk II		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$25,953	\$9,385
Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$25,034	\$2,429
Accounting Tech II	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And Community Services	\$20,736	\$2,403

la	Chula Vista Elementary	Student , Family And	\$2,595	\$268
		Community Services		